Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kiera McNally - (550642) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:05.55
3:09.64
3:10.60
3:11.15
3:12.44
3:13.63
3:13.72
3:14.80
3:15.56
3:16.42
3:19.69
3:24.91
3:42.07

3:42.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:11.15
3:13.72
3:05.55
3:10.60
3:13.63
3:09.64
3:16.42
3:19.69

3:12.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

381

335
335
329
325
321
306
283
222
222

WA Pts

348
335
381
351
335
357
321
306
341

Round

Round

H
H
H

-n

m I I

Date

16/03/13
10/03/12
19/01/13
22/03/14
2711111
30/06/12
02/06/13
19/03/11
25/06/11
22/01/12
14/01/12
20/03/10
24/01/09
28/03/09

Date

22/03/14
02/06/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
30/06/12
10/03/12
22/01/12
14/01/12
271111

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2
Bedfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Team Luton 200 & 400 Development Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Team Luton 200 & 400 Development Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Hitchin

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Aylesbury

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton
Luton
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Hitchin

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:15.56
3:14.80
3:24.91
3:42.10

3:42.07

Copyright 2024

329
283
222
222

I I I T

25/06/11
19/03/11
20/03/10
28/03/09

24/01/09

Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Hitchin

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Aylesbury

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Page 2/2
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



