Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kiera McNally - (550642) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:05.55	381	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
3:09.64	357	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:10.60	351	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:11.15	348	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
3:12.44	341	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
3:13.63	335	Н	30/06/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:13.72	335	Н	02/06/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:14.80	329	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:15.56	325	Н	25/06/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
3:16.42	321	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:19.69	306	Н	14/01/12	Team Luton 200 & 400 Development Meet	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:24.91	283	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:42.07	222		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2
3:42.10	222	Н	28/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:11.15	348	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
3:13.72	335	Н	02/06/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:05.55	381	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
3:10.60	351	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:13.63	335	Н	30/06/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:09.64	357	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:16.42	321	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:19.69	306	Н	14/01/12	Team Luton 200 & 400 Development Meet	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:12.44 2009 copyright 2024	341 1	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Team Luton Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

Page 1/2

3:15.56	325	Н	25/06/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
3:14.80	329	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:24.91	283	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:42.10	222	Н	28/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:42.07	222		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2

Page 2 / 2